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Mergenthaler Manuel

Schedel
Nessensohn
\Wunder
\Wunder

Schnell

Michael
Jannik
Nico
Amelie

Vorname
Daniel

SG Tell Wolfegg

BS Herzogsagmiihle 190

SG Bad-Schussenried 158
TSF Ludwigsteld 105
TSF Ludwigsfeld 72

SG Tell Wolfegg 198

Rabenbauer Ralf

Moritz

1. Westallgduer 3D-Turnier 2011
Ergebnisliste

Primitivbogen

SV Uberlingen

Schiitzengilde Dirmentingen

131
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\Wohlgenannt Elisabeth

Coudert Marlene
Riffl Erika
Huber Claudia

Vorname
K aiser Silvia
Zurnbauer  Petra
Haesenbonck Marleen
Anger er Regina
Hauch Martina
Kimmerle  Peggy
Hafele Claudia
M ergenthaler Alexandra
\Wunder Nicole
Steinecker  Gabriele
Roth Sabine

Traumfanger Reichenau

Hubertus Unterroth

Woodland Bowhunters
BS Herzogsagmiihle
BS Sonnenbiihl
BSV Gotzis
SV Brochenzell
SG Tell Wolfegg
Rheiner Bowhunters
SG Tell Wolfegg
TSF Ludwigsfeld
SKFUIm

196
176
168
166
143
137
128
96
91

69

Ringe Kills
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Vorname

Glaser Franz
\Worf Martin
Turr Manfred

Vorname
Heidenreich Wolf
Gstettner Michael
Scambor Harald
Humer Winfried
Hafele Berthold
Kilga Glinter
Hofer Dietmar
Turk Gerry
M aser Hans
Thiele Harald
Hafele Alfred
Herter Heinz
Hauch Jurgen
M ergenthaler Dietmar
Pfeifer Wer ner
Franzmair  Georg
Nessensohn  Oliver
Ritter Christoph
Bucella Bernd
\Wunder Reinhard
Krause Michael
Alert-Veit  Peter
Fihrmann  Bernd
Gschwind  Georg
\Wunder Klaus
Stockmayer Heinz
Uhl Klaus
\Weber uli
Schedel Peter
Mrozek Martin
Gschwind  Benjamin

SG Sonthofen

SV Uberlingen
SKFUIm

SV Uberlingen
BSC Hard
BSC Hard
BSC Hard

Rheiner Bowhunters
BSV Gétzis
SG Tell Wolfegg
BS Sonnenbiihl
BSC Lustenau
BS Herzogsagmiihle
Rheiner Bowhunters
PSV Reutlingen
SV Brochenzell
SG Tell Wolfegg

SV Ettenbeuren

BSC Hard
SG Hummertsried
SV Ettenbeuren

TSF Ludwigsfeld
SV Uberlingen
SV Ettenbeuren

BS Herzogsagmiihle

TSF Ludwigsfeld

FBS Fuchshof
Schiitzengilde Dirmentingen
BS Herzogsagmiihle
SKFUIm

lvon3

Ringe Kills

293
285
282
278
268
242
242
237
229
216
215
207
206
202
191
182
181
178
176
170
162
161
148
148
141
121
120
114
101
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1. Westallgduer 3D-Turnier 2011
Ergebnisliste

traditioneller Recurvebogen

Vorname i i Vorname

i [ERECOcEd Bracharz  Ingrid BSC Lustenau

2 |Draxler Tim Illertalbogner 185 2 2 2 [Hielscher  Tanja Landsherger Bogenschiizen 169
3 [Thimm Henrik Hubertus Unterroth 156 1 3 3 [Wittig Boonsom SV Zwiefdten 131
4 |Weber Paul Schitzengilde Dirmentingen 144 2 4 4 |Traub Angelika Schitzengilde Dirmentingen 128
5 5 5 [Ott Gabriele Hubertus Unterroth 109
6 6 6 |Bartholom& Evelyn SV Zwiefalten 9%
14 7 7 |Loffler Gertraud SV lllerrieden 36
8 8 8

9 9 9

10 10 10

11 11 11

12 12 12

13 13 13

14 14 14

15 15 15

16 16 16

17 17 17

18 18 18

19 19 19

20 20 20

21 21 21

22 22 22

23 23 23

24 24 24

25 25 25

26 26 26

27 27 27

28 28 28

29 29 29

30 30 30

31 31 31

32 32 32

33 33 33

34 34 34

35 35 35
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20

30

Offermann
Schrepfer
Mayr
Hendel
Bar ckholt
Draxler
Zurnbauer
Stetter

K aiser
Majdan
Seidel
Herz
Dittrich
Hielscher
Borchert
Fischer
Wittig
Scheffold
Schmid
Gretzinger
Thimm
Fihrer
Mandl
Bosch
Knueppel
Egle
Mattheiss
Traub

L ubke
Turnhofer
L Gffler
Mller
Merkel
Stetter

Michael
Michael
Franz
Helmut
Andreas
Horst
Michael
Kurt
Stephan
Anton
Thomas
Wolfgang
Dieter
Roger
Felix
Roland
Otto
Ralf
Harald
Hans-Peter
Alex
Florian
Walter
Sascha
Jochen

Woodland Bowhunters

Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
Umlachtaler Bogenschiitzen
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
lllertalbogner
BS Herzogsagmiihle

Woodland Bowhunters
Hubertus Unterroth
Bowhunterteam Allgau
Griintenbogen
FS Ravensburg
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
SV Zwiefaten
SV Zwiefaten
SV lllerrieden
SV Zwiefaten
Schiitzengilde Dirmentingen
Hubertus Unterroth
BSHerzogsagmiihle
Landsberger Bogenschiitzen

SV Brochenzell
Hubertus Unterroth
SV Uberlingen
Schiitzengilde Diirmentingen
SV lllerrieden

SV lllerrieden
SKFUIm

224
220
212
211
202
181
180
178
176
173
170
169
167
155
151
151
142
128
123
115
112
74
61
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1. Westallgduer 3D-Turnier 2011
Ergebnisliste

Recurvebogen ohne Visier

3von3

Ringe Kills Verein Ringe Kills Vorname Vorname

1 [Knueppel Nils SV Brochenzell 297 Bor chert Nadine Landsberger Bogenschiitzen 139 2 Esther 1 |Wachter Christian

2 |Borchert Vanessa Landsberger Bogenschitzen 195 3 2 |Scheffold Max SV lllerrieden 83 2 |[Hess Claudia Bogenschiitzen Kempten 171 2 2 (Miller Jurgen FAAS 303 4
3 |Korn Lauri 109 3 3 |Zehrt Helene Landsberger Bogenschitzen 171 1 3 |Bolter Raimund BSC Hard 302 11
& 4 4 |Loffler Conny SV lllerrieden 7 1 4 |Westphal Steffen Bogenschiitzen Kempten 300 6
5 5] 5 5 |Zeller Martin 289 5
> 6 6 6 [Weber-Schnel Reinhard BSHerzogsigmible 268 11
7 7 7 7 Wenzel Karl SG Tell Wolfegg 261 6
8 8 8 8 [Wegner Michael Bogenschiitzen Kempten 257 4
9 9 9 9 [Meusburger Philipp BSC Hard 246 4
10 10 10 10|Hess Michael Bogenschiitzen Kempten 232 4
11 11 11 11|Graf Ingo 221 4
12 12 12 12|Merkle Robert SKFUIm 211 6
13 13 13 13 |(Weber Hans Peter SG Tell Wolfegg 210 5
14 14 14 14|Spiel Helmut 209 2
15 15 15 15|Schiider Peter Landsberger Bogenschitzen 205 3
16 16 16 16 |Krause Ralf Bogenschiitzen Kempten 197 2
17 17 17 17|Schreiber Herwig BSV Gotzis 194

18 18 18 18|Braunmiller Manfred Landsberger Bogenschiizen 185 2
19 19 19 19|Happes Frank Landsberger Bogenschiitzen 142 1
20 20 20 20(Born Kevin SV lllerrieden 138

21 21 21 21|Pickelmann Rolf SG Tell.Wolfegg 112 2
22 22 22 22|Corbelin Siegfried SKFUIm 55 1
23 23 23 23

24 24 24 24

25 25 25 25

26 26 26 26

27 27 27 27

28 28 28 28

29 29 29 29

30 30 30 30

31 31 31 31

32 32 32 32

33 33 33 33

34 34 34 34

35 35 35 35

36 36 36 36

37 37 37 37

38 38 38 38

39 39 39 39

40 40 40 40

Freestyle Itd. Recurvebogen

Ringe Kills Ringe Kills
1 [Dolch Alex SV Ettenbetren 147 2 1 1 1 |Bauer Walter BSC Hard 367 12
2 2 2 2 |Dolch Eckhard SV Ettenbeuren 311 9
3 3 3 3 [Tittjung Willi SV Uberlingen 299 6
4 4 4 4 [Schirholz  Peter SV Ettenbeuren 102 2
5 5! 5 5 |Fenzl Erwin TSF Ludwigsteld
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10




